TECHNOLO

AK2360A
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

AK2360A Price

Technical Information of AK2360A
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Supplier Device Package

Secondary Attributes

Packaging

Frequency

GY

AK2360A

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

IC RF SCRAMBLER 8SON
500 pcs in stock

AK2360A.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AK2360A
Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor
Tape & Reel (TR)

8-SON (A) (2.9x2.8)

Tape & Reel (TR)

AK2360A Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category RF/IF and RFID

Description IC RF SCRAMBLER 8SON
Quantity Available 500

Series -

RF Type -

Package / Case 8-SMD, Flat Lead

AK2360A 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AK2360A Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AK2360A Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM

Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AK2360A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

AK2346-E2 AKM

AK2345-E2 AKM

IC MSK MODEM DTMF TRANS 24-QFNJ

IC RF FM DETECTOR 57.6MHZ 32QFNJ

AK2381-E1 AKM

AK2368-E1 AKM

AK2358F AKM

INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

AK2360-L AKM

INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

IC LSI BASE-BAND

AK2360.1 AR

IC AUDIO PROCESSOR 2-WAY 24-QFNJ

AK2361E-E1 AKM

AK2360 AKM

IC RF FM DETECTOR 57.6MHZ 28QFN

IC AUDIO PROCESSOR 2-WAY 24-SSOP

IC AUDIO PROCESSOR 2-WAY 24-SSOP

AK2346 AKM

AK2360A-L AKM

AK2360A Price
AK2360A Digikey
AK2360A Image

Download AK2360A Datasheet

Manufacturer

AKM

AKM

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AKM

AKM

AKM

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

AKM

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

AR

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AKM

AKM

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AKM

AKM
AK2360A Electronics AK2360A Components
Supplier AK2360A Order AK2360A Online
AK2360A Picture AK2360A PDF

Manufacturer Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM
Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Quantity

274 pcs

1000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12000 pcs

378 pcs

88 pcs

384 pcs

18978 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

32480 pcs

500 pcs

210 pcs

1164 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

49 pcs

21605 pcs
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